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OFFERING SUMMARY

ADDRESS

252 W. 132nd Street

New York NY 10027
COUNTY Manhattan
MARKET Manhattan
SUBMARKET Central Harlem
BUILDING SF 3,607 SF
LAND SF 1,786 SF
NUMBER OF UNITS 8
YEAR BUILT 1899
YEAR RENOVATED 2017
APN 1937-0052
OWNERSHIP TYPE Fee Simple
Property Video
FINANCIAL SUMMARY
PRICE $3,800,000
PRICE PSF $1,053.51
PRICE PER UNIT $475,000
DEMOGRAPHICS IMILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2022 Population 214,417 1,259,793 2,651,953
2022 Median HH Income $52,329 $58,952 $64,720
2022 Average HH Income $88,353 $112,946 $118,827
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Investment Summary

® NuRealty Advisors Inc. is proud to present the exclusive
listing for 252 W. 132nd Street, New York, NY 10027. This
fully renovated property, located in the highly sought-after
Central Harlem neighborhood, features Eight (8)
Apartments just steps from Central Park, offering an
outstanding investment opportunity. Tenants Pay All
Utilities!

The property consists of Six 1-Bedroom units and Two 2-
Bedroom/2-Bathroom Duplex units. Residents can enjoy a
private greenery courtyard at the rear and rooftop access
for entertaining. The property is FREE-MARKET and not
subject to ETPA regulations—a must-see for those looking
to own in NYC.

Investment Summary | 252 W. 132nd Street, New York l
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Central Harlem

Central Harlem has been a cultural and artistic mecca since
the 1920's and the birth of the Harlem Renaissance where it

gained notoriety for its diverse population and rich heritage.

The neighborhood extends from the north end of Central
Park at 110th Street to the Harlem River, and from 5th to St.
Nicholas Avenues.

Few neighborhoods balance charm and artistic expression
better than Manhattan’s Harlem. The tree-lined streets
abound with renovated brownstones, iconic restaurants,
and popular music venues. Harlem residents are proud of
their history, and they stay true to their roots by hosting
frequent cultural events that attract large crowds from all
over the city.

Harlem has four different communities that each boasts a
unique vibe. Central Harlem, the birthplace of the Harlem
Renaissance, offers a lively arts and music scene. South
Harlem exhibits robust culture, inclusive of the Apollo
Theater and renowned restaurants, Clay and Vinateria. East
Harlem, also known as Spanish Harlem, is rich with Puerto
Rican history and popular eateries. West Harlem offers
quiet, tree-lined streets and picturesque parks.

Harlem is known for its groundbreaking cultural
renaissance. During the 1920s and 1930s, residents like the
poet Langston Hughes, musician Louis Armstrong, and
author Zora Neale Hurston used artistic expression to
proclaim and celebrate their Black identities. The rich
culture that flowed from the neighborhood during that era
challenged the world’s views on the Black experience and
cemented Harlem as a mecca for Black entrepreneurs and
artists. Today, this in-demand neighborhood is a lifestyle
destination for all races. Residents love that Harlem feels
like a tight-knit community in the middle of busy NYC. The
neighborhood of Harlem also offers a lower price tag than
surrounding areas while boasting a booming real estate
market and a swoon-worthy array of activities and
amenities.
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REALTY

Financial Analysis & Cash Flow
PROPERTY ADDRESS

o 252 W. 132nd Street, New York, NY 10027

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Building SF 3,607
Lot SF 1,786
Average Floor SF 902
Building FAR 2.02
Class B
Zoning R7-2
Number of Residential Units 8
DHCR Last Filing Year N/A - FREE MARKET
Stories 3
Year Built 1899
Year Renovated 2017
Elevator N/A
Heat Type Electric
APN 1937-0052
Electric Tenant
Cooking Gas Tenant
Heat Tenant
Hot Water Landlord
1 Bedroom 6
Duplex with 2 Bath 2

©

Total Number of Units

Financial Analysis & Cash Flow | 252 W. 132nd Street, New York -




REALTY

Financial Analysis & Cash Flow
ACQUISITION STRUCTURE

Purchase Price $ 3,800,000 A
Initial Equity Investment $ 1,140,000 30.00%  Equity Percentage
Loan Amount $ 2,660,000 70.00% Loan-to-Value (LTV) Percentage

ACQUISITION MATRIX

Number of Units 8.00
Price Per Unit $ 475,000
Gross Rent Multiple (GRM) 14.82
Capitalization Rate 5.42%
Net Operating Income (NOI) $ 205,939

PROPOSED DEBT STRUCTURE

Interest Rate 5.00%
Fixed Rate Period 10 Years
Equity Percentage 30.00%
Loan-to-Value (LTV) Percentage 70.00%
Interest Only Period 3 Years
Amortization Period 7 Years
Loan Term 30 Years
Residential Income 4.00%
Operating Expenditures 1.50%

Category Percent (%) $ Per Unit Total Value $ Per SF
Vacancy Rate 3.00% $ (7,691) $ (2.13)
Property Tax $ 1,861 $ 14,889 $ 413
Water & Sewer $ 938 $ 7,500 $ 2.08
Electric & Gas $ 225 $ 1,800 $ 0.50
Insurance $ 688 $ 5,500 $ 1.52
Heat $ - $ - $ -
Payroll $ 300 $ 2,400 $ 0.67
Repairs & Maintenance $ 400 $ 3,200 $ 0.89
Management Fee 3.00% $ 7461 $ 2.07

Financial Analysis & Cash Flow | 252 W. 132nd Street, New York




REALTY

Financial Analysis & Cash Flow
RETURN ON INVESTMENT (ROI) SUMMARY FOR HOLD PERIOD

Period CFADS Cash-On-Cash % Cap Rate % GRM
Year 1 $ 72,939 6.40% 5.42% 14.82
Year 2 $ 79,473 6.97% 5.59% 14.25
Year 3 $ 88,867 7.80% 5.84% 13.70
Year 4 $ 60,297 5.29% 6.10% 13.18
Year 5 $ 70,486 6.18% 6.36% 12.67
Year 6 $ 81,096 7.11% 6.64% 12.18
Year 7 $ 92,144 8.08% 6.93% 11.71
Year 8 $ 103,648 9.09% 7.24% 11.26
Year 9 $ 115,628 10.14% 7.55% 10.83
Year 10 $ 128,101 11.24% 7.88% 10.41
Total CFADS Earned During Loan Term & Average ROIs $ 892,678 B 7.83% 6.56% 12.50
DISPOSITION SCENARIO AT YEAR 7
Net Operating Income at Year 10 $ 299,454
Price Per Unit $ 831,817
Acquisition Capitalization Rate at Year 10 4.50%
Property Valuation at Year 10 $ 6,654,538 C
Less: Purchase Price $ 3,800,000 A
Gross Excess Equity Earned at Year 10 $ 2,854,538 D(C-A)
Add: Total CFADS Earned During Hold Period / Loan Term $ 892,678 B
Total Excess Equity and CFADS Recognized at Year 10 $ 3,747,216 (D +B)

REFINANCE SCENARIO AT YEAR 10

Property Valuation at Year 10 $ 6,654,538 C
Loan-to-Value Percentage 75%
Principal Loan Amount for Refinance $ 4,990,904
Repayment of Principal Balance of Initial Loan due at Year 10 (2,490,558)
Refinance - Cash Out $ 2,500,346
New Buying Power with New Cash Out Proceeds (25% Equity) $ 10,001,383

SUMMARY OF TRANSACTION

- At Year 10, the property would have collected a total Cash Flow After Debt Service (CFADS) of: $ 892,678
- At Year 10, all of the Initial Equity has been recovered and the valuation of the property has increased by: $ 2,854,538
# At Year 10, you will be able to refinance the property up to a 75% Loan-to-Value (LTV) for a Cash Out of: $ 2,500,346
- At Year 10, you will be able to purchase a New Property using the Cash Out Proceeds and Income of up to: $ 10,001,383

Financial Analysis & Cash Flow | 252 W. 132nd Street, New York -
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Consolidated Cash Flow Analysis

Michael Nukho

NYS Licensed Broker
573 South Broadway
Yonkers, NY 10705
Direct: 914-670-7065

Mobile: 914-552-5758

Fax: 914-969-7015

Email: MNukho@NuRealtyAdvisors.com

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 YEAR 6 YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9 YEAR 10

Gross Potential Income (GPI) $ 298,200 $ 310,128  $ 322533 § 335434  $ 348,852 $ 362,806 $ 377,318 § 392,411 $ 408,107  $ 424,432
Concession $ (41,8200 % (43,493) $ (45,233) $ (47,042) $ (48,923) $ (50,880) $ (52,916) $ (55,032) $ (57,234) % (59,523)
Actual Gross Income (AGI) $ 256,380 $ 266,635 $ 277,301 $ 288,393 § 299,928  § 311,925  § 324,402 $ 337,379 $ 350,874 $ 364,909
Vacancy / Reserves $ (7,691) § (7,999) _$ (8319) § (8,652) $ (8,998) _$ (9,358) _$ (9,732) § (10,121) $ (10,526) % (10,947)
Effective Gross Income (EGI) $ 248689 $ 258,636 $ 268,982 $ 279,741 $ 290,930 $ 302,568  $ 314,670 $ 327,257  $ 340,348  § 353,961
Real Estate Taxes 14,889 15,112 15,339 15,569 15,802 16,039 16,280 16,524 16,772 17,024
Water & Sewage 7,500 7,613 7,727 7,843 7,960 8,080 8,201 8,324 8,449 8,575
Electric 1,800 1,827 1,854 1,882 1,910 1,939 1,968 1,998 2,028 2,058
Insurance 5,500 5,583 5,666 5,751 5,837 5,925 6,014 6,104 6,196 6,289
Heat - - - - - - - - - -
Superintendent / Porter 2,400 2,436 2,473 2,510 2,547 2,585 2,624 2,664 2,704 2,744
Repairs & Maintenance 3,200 3,248 3,297 3,346 3,396 3,447 3,499 3,552 3,605 3,659
Management & Administration 7,461 10,345 10,759 11,190 11,637 12,103 12,587 13,090 13,614 14,158
Total Expenditures 42,749 46,163 47,115 48,090 49,091 50,119 51,173 52,255 53,366 54,507
Net Operating Income (NOI) 205,939 212,473 221,867 231,651 241,839 252,449 263,497 275,002 286,981 299,454
Equity 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000 1,140,000
Principal 2,660,000 2,660,000 2,660,000 2,620,755 2,579,503 2,536,140 2,490,558 2,442,644 2,392,279 2,339,337
Annual Debt Service (133,000) (133,000) (133,000) (171,353) (171,353) (171,353) (171,353) (171,353) (171,353) (171,353)
Cash Flow After Debt Service (CFADS) 72,939 79,473 88,867 60,297 70,486 81,096 92,144 103,648 115,628 128,101
Number of Units 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Price per SF 1,054 $ 1,054  § 1,054 $ 1054  § 1,054 $ 1,054  § 1,054 $ 1054  § 1,054 $ 1,054
Price per Unit $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000 $ 475,000
Gross Rent Multiple 14.82 14.25 13.70 13.18 12.67 12.18 11.71 11.26 10.83 10.41
Capitalization Rate 5.42% 5.59% 5.84% 6.10% 6.36% 6.64% 6.93% 7.24% 7.55% 7.88%
Cash-On-Cash Return 6.40% 6.97% 7.80% 5.29% 6.18% 711% 8.08% 9.09% 10.14% 11.24%
Recovery of Equity (Years) 15.63 14.34 12.83 18.91 16.17 14.06 12.37 11.00 9.86 8.90
Operating Expenditure Ratio (OER) 17% 18% 18% 17% 17% 17% 16% 16% 16% 15%
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) 1.20 1.24 1.29 1.37 1.46 1.55 1.64 1.75 1.86 1.99
Maximum Annual DSCR (Utilizing 1.40 $ 147,099 § 151,766  $ 158,476 $ 165,465  $ 172,742 $ 180,321 $ 188,212 $ 196,430 $ 204,987  $ 213,896
Free & Clear Rate of Return 5.42% 5.59% 5.84% 6.10% 6.36% 6.64% 6.93% 7.24% 7.55% 7.88%
Constant Percentage Rate a/k/a Mortgage Capitalization 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%
+ Positive / - Negative Leverage 0.42% 0.59% 0.84% 1.10% 1.36% 1.64% 1.93% 2.24% 2.55% 2.88%

Financial Analysis & Cash Flow |
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Rent Roll

Lease Contract
Unit Type Status Expiration Rent Concession Actual Rent

1 A Duplex / 2 Bath  Free-Mkt 7/14/2025 $3,300 ($505) $2,795
2 B Duplex / 2 Bath  Free-Mkt 8/31/2025 $3,150 ($250) $2,900
3 C 1BR Free-Mkt 5/31/2025 $3,150 ($350) $2,800
4 D 1BR Free-Mkt 2/28/2025 $2,950 ($550) $2,400
5 1A 1BR Free-Mkt 8/31/2025 $3,150 ($500) $2,650
6 1B 1BR Free-Mkt 6/30/2025 $3,150 ($575) $2,575
7 1C 1BR Free-Mkt 11/30/2025 $2,850 ($400) $2,450
8 1D 1BR Free-Mkt 7131/2025 $3,150 ($355) $2,795
Total Monthly Income $24,850 $21,365

Total Annual Income $298,200 $256,380
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Amortization Schedule

Monthly Annual
Loan Terms Payment Payment Principal Balance
Loan Start Date 1/1/2025 Year 1-3 ($11,083)  ($133,000) 5 Years 2,579,503
Loan Amount 2,660,000 Year 1-7 ($14,279) ($171,353) 10 Years 2,339,337
Interest Rate 5.000%
Term of Loan (Years) 30
Payment Beginning Principal Ending Cumulative Additional Ending
Date Balance Interest Repayments Balance Interest Principal Balance
1/1/2025 1 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 11,083 2,660,000
2/1/2025 2 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 22,167 2,660,000
3/2/2025 3 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 33,250 2,660,000
4/2/2025 4 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 44,333 2,660,000
5/2/2025 5 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 55,417 2,660,000
6/2/2025 6 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 66,500 2,660,000
7/2/2025 7 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 77,583 2,660,000
8/2/2025 8 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 88,667 2,660,000
9/2/2025 9 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 99,750 2,660,000
10/2/2025 10 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 110,833 2,660,000
11/2/2025 11 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 121,917 2,660,000
12/2/2025 12 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 133,000 2,660,000
1/2/2026 13 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 144,083 2,660,000
2/2/2026 14 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 155,167 2,660,000
3/3/2026 15 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 166,250 2,660,000
4/3/2026 16 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 177,333 2,660,000
5/3/2026 17 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 188,417 2,660,000
6/3/2026 18 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 199,500 2,660,000
7/3/2026 19 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 210,583 2,660,000
8/3/2026 20 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 221,667 2,660,000
9/3/2026 21 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 232,750 2,660,000
10/3/2026 22 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 243,833 2,660,000
11/3/2026 23 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 254,917 2,660,000
12/3/2026 24 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 266,000 2,660,000
1/3/2027 25 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 277,083 2,660,000
2/3/2027 26 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 288,167 2,660,000
3/6/2027 27 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 299,250 2,660,000
4/5/2027 28 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 310,333 2,660,000
5/6/2027 29 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 321,417 2,660,000
6/5/2027 30 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 332,500 2,660,000
7/6/2027 31 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 343,583 2,660,000
8/6/2027 32 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 354,667 2,660,000
9/3/2027 33 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 365,750 2,660,000
10/4/2027 34 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 376,833 2,660,000
11/3/2027 35 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 387,917 2,660,000
12/4/2027 36 2,660,000 11,083 - 2,660,000 399,000 2,660,000
1/3/2028 37 2,660,000 11,083 (3,196) 2,656,804 410,083 2,656,804
2/3/2028 38 2,656,804 11,070 (3,209) 2,653,594 421,153 2,653,594
3/5/2028 39 2,653,594 11,057 (3,223) 2,650,372 432,210 2,650,372
4/4/2028 40 2,650,372 11,043 (3,236) 2,647,135 443,253 2,647,135
028 4 04 030 0 643.886 454 28 643.886
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Amortization Schedule

Monthly Annual
Loan Terms Payment Payment Principal Balance
Loan Start Date 1/1/2025 Year 1-3 ($11,083)  ($133,000) 5 Years 2,579,503
Loan Amount 2,660,000 Year 1-7 ($14,279) ($171,353) 10 Years 2,339,337
Interest Rate 5.000%
Term of Loan (Years) 30
Payment Beginning Principal Ending Cumulative Additional Ending
Date Balance Interest Repayments Balance Interest Principal Balance
6/4/2028 42 2,643,886 11,016 (3,263) 2,640,622 465,299 - 2,640,622
7/5/2028 43 2,640,622 11,003 (3,277) 2,637,346 476,302 2,637,346
8/5/2028 44 2,637,346 10,989 (3,291) 2,634,055 487,291 2,634,055
9/3/2028 45 2,634,055 10,975 (3,304) 2,630,751 498,266 2,630,751
10/4/2028 46 2,630,751 10,961 (3,318) 2,627,433 509,227 2,627,433
11/3/2028 47 2,627,433 10,948 (3,332) 2,624,101 520,175 2,624,101
12/4/2028 48 2,624,101 10,934 (3,346) 2,620,755 531,109 2,620,755
1/3/2029 49 2,620,755 10,920 (3,360) 2,617,396 542,029 2,617,396
2/3/2029 50 2,617,396 10,906 (3,374) 2,614,022 552,934 2,614,022
3/6/2029 51 2,614,022 10,892 (3,388) 2,610,634 563,826 2,610,634
4/5/2029 52 2,610,634 10,878 (3,402) 2,607,232 574,704 2,607,232
5/6/2029 53 2,607,232 10,863 (3,416) 2,603,817 585,567 2,603,817
6/5/2029 54 2,603,817 10,849 (3,430) 2,600,386 596,416 2,600,386
7/6/2029 55 2,600,386 10,835 (3,445) 2,596,942 607,251 2,596,942
8/6/2029 56 2,596,942 10,821 (3,459) 2,593,483 618,072 2,593,483
9/3/2029 57 2,593,483 10,806 (3,473) 2,590,010 628,878 2,590,010
10/4/2029 58 2,590,010 10,792 (3,488) 2,586,522 639,670 2,586,522
11/3/2029 59 2,586,522 10,777 (3,502) 2,583,020 650,447 2,583,020
12/4/2029 60 2,583,020 10,763 (3,517) 2,579,503 661,210 2,579,503
1/3/2030 61 2,579,503 10,748 (3,532) 2,575,971 671,958 2,575,971
2/3/2030 62 2,575,971 10,733 (3,546) 2,572,425 682,691 2,572,425
3/6/2030 63 2,572,425 10,718 (3,561) 2,568,864 693,409 2,568,864
4/5/2030 64 2,568,864 10,704 (3,576) 2,565,288 704,113 2,565,288
5/6/2030 65 2,565,288 10,689 (3,591) 2,561,697 714,802 2,561,697
6/5/2030 66 2,561,697 10,674 (3,606) 2,558,092 725,475 2,558,092
7/6/2030 67 2,558,092 10,659 (3,621) 2,554,471 736,134 2,554,471
8/6/2030 68 2,554,471 10,644 (3,636) 2,550,835 746,778 2,550,835
9/3/2030 69 2,550,835 10,628 (3,651) 2,547,184 757,406 2,547,184
10/4/2030 70 2,547,184 10,613 (3,666) 2,543,518 768,019 2,543,518
11/3/2030 71 2,543,518 10,598 (3,681) 2,539,836 778,617 2,539,836
12/4/2030 72 2,539,836 10,583 (3,697) 2,536,140 789,200 2,536,140
1/3/2031 73 2,536,140 10,567 (3,712) 2,532,427 799,767 2,532,427
2/3/2031 74 2,532,427 10,552 (3,728) 2,528,700 810,319 2,528,700
3/6/2031 75 2,528,700 10,536 (3,743) 2,524,957 820,855 2,524,957
4/5/2031 76 2,524,957 10,521 (3,759) 2,521,198 831,376 2,521,198
5/6/2031 77 2,521,198 10,505 (3,774) 2,517,423 841,881 2,517,423
6/5/2031 78 2,517,423 10,489 (3,790) 2,513,633 852,370 2,513,633
7/6/2031 79 2,513,633 10,473 (3,806) 2,509,827 862,844 2,509,827
8/6/2031 80 2,509,827 10,458 (3,822) 2,506,005 873,301 2,506,005
9/3/2031 81 2,506,005 10,442 (3,838) 2,502,167 883,743 2,502,167
0/4/20 8 02.16 0,426 854 498.314 894 169 498.314
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Amortization Schedule

Monthly Annual

Loan Terms Payment Payment Principal Balance

Loan Start Date 1/1/2025 Year 1-3 ($11,083)  ($133,000) 5 Years 2,579,503

Loan Amount 2,660,000 Year 1-7 ($14,279) ($171,353) 10 Years 2,339,337

Interest Rate 5.000%

Term of Loan (Years) 30

Payment Beginning Principal Ending Cumulative Additional Ending
Date Balance Interest Repayments Balance Interest Principal Balance

11/3/2031 83 2,498,314 10,410 (3,870) 2,494,444 904,578 - 2,494,444
12/4/2031 84 2,494,444 10,394 (3,886) 2,490,558 914,972 - 2,490,558
1/3/2032 85 2,490,558 10,377 (3,902) 2,486,656 925,349 - 2,486,656
2/3/2032 86 2,486,656 10,361 (3,918) 2,482,737 935,710 - 2,482,737
3/5/2032 87 2,482,737 10,345 (3,935) 2,478,803 946,055 - 2,478,803
4/4/2032 88 2,478,803 10,328 (3,951) 2,474,852 956,383 - 2,474,852
5/5/2032 89 2,474,852 10,312 (3,968) 2,470,884 966,695 - 2,470,884
6/4/2032 90 2,470,884 10,295 (3,984) 2,466,900 976,991 - 2,466,900
7/5/2032 91 2,466,900 10,279 (4,001) 2,462,899 987,269 - 2,462,899
8/5/2032 92 2,462,899 10,262 (4,017) 2,458,882 997,531 - 2,458,882
9/3/2032 93 2,458,882 10,245 (4,034) 2,454,848 1,007,777 - 2,454,848
10/4/2032 94 2,454,848 10,229 (4,051) 2,450,797 1,018,005 - 2,450,797
11/3/2032 95 2,450,797 10,212 (4,068) 2,446,729 1,028,217 - 2,446,729
12/4/2032 96 2,446,729 10,195 (4,085) 2,442,644 1,038,412 - 2,442,644
1/3/2033 97 2,442,644 10,178 (4,102) 2,438,543 1,048,589 - 2,438,543
2/3/2033 98 2,438,543 10,161 (4,119) 2,434,424 1,058,750 - 2,434,424
3/6/2033 99 2,434,424 10,143 (4,136) 2,430,288 1,068,893 - 2,430,288
4/5/2033 100 2,430,288 10,126 (4,153) 2,426,134 1,079,019 - 2,426,134
5/6/2033 101 2,426,134 10,109 (4,171) 2,421,964 1,089,128 - 2,421,964
6/5/2033 102 2,421,964 10,092 (4,188) 2,417,776 1,099,220 - 2,417,776
7/6/2033 103 2,417,776 10,074 (4,205) 2,413,570 1,109,294 - 2,413,570
8/6/2033 104 2,413,570 10,057 (4,223) 2,409,348 1,119,351 - 2,409,348
9/3/2033 105 2,409,348 10,039 (4,241) 2,405,107 1,129,389 - 2,405,107
10/4/2033 106 2,405,107 10,021 (4,258) 2,400,849 1,139,411 - 2,400,849
11/3/2033 107 2,400,849 10,004 (4,276) 2,396,573 1,149,414 - 2,396,573
12/4/2033 108 2,396,573 9,986 (4,294) 2,392,279 1,159,400 - 2,392,279
1/3/2034 109 2,392,279 9,968 (4,312) 2,387,968 1,169,368 - 2,387,968
2/3/2034 110 2,387,968 9,950 (4,330) 2,383,638 1,179,318 - 2,383,638
3/6/2034 111 2,383,638 9,932 (4,348) 2,379,290 1,189,250 - 2,379,290
4/5/2034 112 2,379,290 9,914 (4,366) 2,374,925 1,199,163 - 2,374,925
5/6/2034 113 2,374,925 9,896 (4,384) 2,370,541 1,209,059 - 2,370,541
6/5/2034 114 2,370,541 9,877 (4,402) 2,366,138 1,218,936 - 2,366,138
7/6/2034 115 2,366,138 9,859 (4,421) 2,361,718 1,228,795 - 2,361,718
8/6/2034 116 2,361,718 9,840 (4,439) 2,357,279 1,238,635 - 2,357,279
9/3/2034 117 2,357,279 9,822 (4,457) 2,352,822 1,248,457 - 2,352,822
10/4/2034 118 2,352,822 9,803 (4,476) 2,348,345 1,258,261 - 2,348,345
11/3/2034 119 2,348,345 9,785 (4,495) 2,343,851 1,268,046 - 2,343,851
12/4/2034 120 2,343,851 9,766 (4,513) 2,339,337 1,277,812 - 2,339,337
